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SFP+ Module SFP-SWRT-SR

Features

• Maximum Transmission Distance: 300m (50/125μm) / 33m (62.5/125μm)*

• Compatible Cables: Multi-mode optical fiber (50/125μm, 62.5/125μm)

• Regulatory standards: IEEE802.3ae, 10GBASE-SR

• Connector: 2-prong LC connector

• Optical Wavelength: 850nm

• Available for SWR2310-18GT/SWR2310-28GT

*Product performance may not meet specifications if the optical fiber or fitting are insufficient.

Overview

SFP+ module for 10Gbps audio network.


